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SN After School Programs SN Dania Beach Elementary 300 SE 2nd Avenue Dania Beach 33004 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

SN Broward Children's Center BCC Academy South 3891 Stirling Road Dania Beach 33312 Edith Moore 954-946-7503 edithm@bcckids.org

INCL Sunshine After School Davie Elementary 7025 SW 39 Street Davie 33314 Danielle Norwood 954-660-2193 danielle@sunshinefl.com

SN YMCA of South Florida SN American Preparatory Academy 4850 S Pine Island Road Davie 33328 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Silver Ridge Elementary 9100 SW 36th Street Davie 33328 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Jim & Jan Moran Club 27 N Dixie Highway Deerfield Beach 33441 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

SN Ann Storck Center          Ann Storck Center Preschool 1790 SW 43rd Way Fort Lauderdale 33317 Karen Flowers 954-584-8000 ext 319 kflowers@annstorckcenter.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Nan Knox Club 832 NW 2nd Street Fort Lauderdale 33311 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs NFL/Lester White Club 2621 SW 15th Street Fort Lauderdale 33312 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

INCL City of Oakland Park Lloyd Estates Elementary 750 NW 41st Street Fort Lauderdale 33309 Bridgette Pierce 954-630-4230 bridgette.pierce@oaklandparkfl.gov

INCL Community After School Meadowbrook Elementary 2300 SW 46th Avenue Fort Lauderdale 33317 Yvette Ramon 954-729-3222 ramonyvette@yahoo.com

INCL Firewall Centers Westwood Heights Elementary 2861 SW 9th Street Fort Lauderdale 33312 Janeth Fernandez 954-530-1871 janeth@firewallcenters.org

INCL Jack & Jill Center Madelaine Halmos Academy 1315 W Broward Blvd Fort Lauderdale 33312 Angella Schroller 954-463-8771 ext 4115 aschroller@jackandjillcenter.org

INCL United Community Options Early Beginnings - UCO 3117 SW 13th Court Fort Lauderdale 33312 Tamika  Lewis 305-623-4438 ext 71753 TamikaLewis@uco-ucpsfl.org

SN United Community Options SN Early Beginnings - UCO 3117 SW 13th Court Fort Lauderdale 33312 Tamika  Lewis 305-623-4438 ext 71753 TamikaLewis@uco-ucpsfl.org

INCL Urban League of Broward County Urban League of Broward County 560 NW 27th Avenue Fort Lauderdale 33311 Mark Reyes 954-625-2598 mreyes@ulbcfl.org

INCL Urban League of Broward County William Dandy Middle School 2400 NW 26th Street Fort Lauderdale 33311 Mark Reyes 954-625-2598 mreyes@ulbcfl.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida LA Lee 408 NW 14th Terrace Fort Lauderdale 33311 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Larkdale Elementary 3250 NW 12th Place Fort Lauderdale 33311 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Rock Island Elementary 2350 NW 19th Street Fort Lauderdale 33311 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Sunland Park Elementary 919 NW 13th Terrace Fort Lauderdale 33311 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Walker Elementary 1001 NW 4th Street Fort Lauderdale 33311 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN LA Lee 408 NW 14th Terrace Fort Lauderdale 33311 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Walker Elementary 1001 NW 4th Street Fort Lauderdale 33311 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL City of Hallandale Beach Austin Hepburn Center 1000 NW 8th Avenue Hallandale Beach 33009 Cora Daise 954-457-1460 cdaise@cohb.org

SN Memorial Healthcare Gulfstream Early Learning Center 120 SW 4th Avenue Hallandale Beach 33009 Marilyn Camerota 954-985-7000                 mcamerota@mhs.net

SN After School Programs SN Quest Center 6401 Charleston Street Hollywood 33024 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Carver Ranches Club 2205 SW 44th Avenue Hollywood 33023 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Marti Huizenga Club 1111 N 69th Way Hollywood 33024 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org
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INCL City of Hollywood Dr. MLK Community Center 2400 Charleston Street Hollywood 33019 Linda Rambert 954-921-3404 ext 5457 lrambert@hollywoodfl.org 

INCL City of Hollywood McNicol Community  Center 1411 S 28th Avenue Hollywood 33020 Linda Rambert 954-921-3404 ext 5457 lrambert@hollywoodfl.org 

INCL City of Hollywood Kay Gaither Community Center 6291 Funston Street Hollywood 33023 Linda Rambert 954-921-3404 ext 5457 lrambert@hollywoodfl.org 

INCL City of Hollywood            Washington Park Community Center 5199 Pembroke Road Hollywood 33020 Linda Rambert 954-921-3404 ext 5457 lrambert@hollywoodfl.org 

INCL Sunshine After School Colbert Elementary 2701 Plunkett Street Hollywood 33020 Danielle Norwood 954-660-2193 danielle@sunshinefl.com

INCL YMCA of South Florida Bethune Elementary 2400 Meade Street Hollywood 33020 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida West Hollywood Elementary 6301 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood 33024 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Bethune Elementary 2400 Meade Street Hollywood 33020 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN West Hollywood Elementary 6301 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood 33024 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL Firewall Centers Imagine Charter School at North Lauderdale 
Elementary 1395 S State Road Lauderdale 33068 Janeth Fernandez 954-530-1871 janeth@firewallcenters.org

INCL City of Lauderdale Lakes Willie L. Webb Senior Park 3601 NW 21st Street Lauderdale Lakes 33311 Glenda Brockington 954-535-2787 glendab@lauderdalelakes.org 

INCL Firewall Centers Park Lakes Elementary 3925 N State Road Lauderdale Lakes 33319 Janeth Fernandez 954-530-1871 janeth@firewallcenters.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Lauderhill Club 5455 NW 19th Street Lauderhill 33313 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Castle Hill Elementary 2640 NW 46th Avenue Lauderhill 33313 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL Community After School Atlantic West Elementary 301 NW 69th Terrace Margate 33063 Yvette Ramon 954-729-3222 ramonyvette@yahoo.com

INCL Community After School Liberty Elementary 2450 Banks Road Margate 33063 Yvette Ramon 954-729-3222 ramonyvette@yahoo.com

INCL After School Programs Miramar Elementary 6831 SW 26th Street Miramar 33023 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

INCL City of Miramar Fairway Park 3700 Largo Drive Miramar 33023 Lynette Santiago 954-602-4797 lsantiago@miramarfl.gov

INCL City of Miramar Miramar Youth Enrichment Center 7000 Miramar Parkway Miramar 33025 Lynette Santiago 954-602-4797 lsantiago@miramarfl.gov

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Sunset Lakes Elementary 18400 SW 25th Street Miramar 33029 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Levine Slaughter Club 7201 W Kimberly Blvd North Lauderdale 33068 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

INCL Soref JCC Morrow Elementary 408 SW 76th Terrace North Lauderdale 33068 Vanessa  Wolcoff 954-792-6700 vwolcoff@sorefjcc.org 

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Pinewood Elementary 1600 SW 83rd Avenue North Lauderdale 33068 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL After School Programs Lake Forest Elementary 3550 SW 48th Avenue Pembroke Park 33023 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

SN City of Pembroke Pines Pembroke Pines Charter School Central Campus 12350 Sheridan Street Pembroke Pines 33026 Tom Joyce 954-392-2127 tjoyce@ppines.com

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Walter C. Young Middle 901 NW 129th Avenue Pembroke Pines 33028 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL After School Programs Mirror Lake Elementary 1200 NW 72 Avenue Plantation 33313 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

SN Center for Hearing and Communication Tropical Elementary 1500 SW 66th Avenue Plantation 33317 Janick Hickman (954) 601-1930 jhickman@chchearing.org

SN Smith Community Mental Health SCMH Main Campus 601 South State Road 7 Plantation 33317 Donna Lavalle 954-321-2296 ext 203    donna.lavalle@smithcmh.com
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INCL YMCA of South Florida Plantation Elementary 651 NW 42nd Avenue Plantation 33317 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

INCL After School Programs Cypress Elementary 851 SW 3rd Avenue Pompano Beach 33060 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

INCL After School Programs Palmview Elementary 2601 NE 1st Avenue Pompano Beach 33064 Rob Pagan 954-596-9000 ext 229 rpagan@aspkids.com

INCL Boys & Girls Clubs Thomas D. Stephanis Club 212 NW 16th Street Pompano Beach 33060 Angel Profit 954-537-1010 aprofit@bgcbc.org

SN Broward Children's Center BCC Academy North 25 SE 20th Avenue Pompano Beach 33060 Edith Moore 954-946-7503 edithm@bcckids.org

INCL Community Based Connections Markham Elementary 1501 NW 15th Avenue Pompano Beach 33069 Sherise Gregory 954-908-5249 sgregory@communitybasedconnections.com

SN Smith Community Mental Health Cypress Run Education Center 2800 NW 30th Avenue Pompano Beach 33069 Donna Lavalle 954-321-2296 ext 203    donna.lavalle@smithcmh.com

INCL Sunshine After School Broadview Elementary 1800 SW 62nd Avenue Pompano Beach 33068 Danielle Norwood 954-660-2193 danielle@sunshinefl.com

SN United Community Options SN Bright Horizons Center 3901 NE 1st Terrace Pompano Beach 33064 Tamika  Lewis 305-623-4438 ext 71753 TamikaLewis@uco-ucpsfl.org

INCL YMCA of South Florida Tedder Elementary 4157 NE 1st Terrace Pompano Beach 33064 Lisa Clements 754-551-7147  lclements@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN YMCA of South Florida SN Tedder Elementary 4157 NE 1st Terrace Pompano Beach 33064 Alison Bregman-Rodriguez 754-551-7138 abregman-rodriguez@ymcasouthflorida.org

SN Arc Broward Arc Broward 10250 NW 53rd Street Sunrise 33351 Tonya Ricker 954-577-4107 tricker@arcbroward.com

SN JAFCO Children's Ability Center 5100 N Nob Hill Road Sunrise 33351 Devin Butler 954-315-8681           devin@jafco.org

INCL City of West Park Mary Saunders Park 4750 SW 21st Street West Park 33023 Hudelaine Deus 954-989-2688 hdeus@cityofwestpark.org

INCL Kids In Distress Kids In Distress 819 NE 26th Street Wilton Manors 33305 Kevin Bochenek 954-390-7654 ext 1257   kevinbochenek@kidinc.org


